Census Code
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE
SEPARATION

MANUFACTURED HOMES

DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED
PORCHES

RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER
HOME OCCUPATION

BASEMENT FINISH

RESIDENTIAL

NEW SIGN PERMITS

SIGN ALTERATION

ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER

COMMERCIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

Total

Permits

0

2

15

36

1/2020

Valuations
$0.00

$461,045.04

$0.00
$2,232.00

$300,350.00
$0.00
$80,560.00
$0.00
$11,700.00
$15,000.00
$0.00

$19,740,000.00

$2,214,531.07

$22,825,418.11

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 1/2020

Permits
2

8

20

12

12

69

******************C"y******************

Valuations
$381,227.20

$1,452,182.16

$0.00
$0.00

$550,500.00
$0.00
$269,191.00
$0.00
$39,499.00
$1,600.00
$23,090.00

$29,000.00

$7,239,679.00

$9,985,968.36

Permits
0

0

******************ETA******************

1/2020

Valuations
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$157,775.00
$0.00
$19,968.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$177,743.00

Permits
0

0

~N

1/2019

Page 1

Valuations
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$41,750.00
$0.00
$49,790.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$770,000.00

$861,540.00



Permit Type
BUILDING ELECTRIC
BUILDING MECHANICAL

BUILDING MECHANICAL
FIREPLACE

BUILDING MECHANICAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING PLUMBING

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 1/2020

******************C"y******************

1/2020 1/2019
Permits Valuations Permits Valuations
68 $0.00 49 $120,000.00
88 $2,786,255.00 97 $752,982.00
0 $0.00 0 $0.00
1 $23,000.00 0 $0.00
16 $1,136,105.79 10 $446,564.00
173 $3,945,360.79 156 $1,319,546.00

Permits
0
13

1

17

1/2020

Valuations
$0.00
$117,120.00

$3,000.00
$0.00

$36,298.50

$156,418.50

******************ETA******************

Permits
0
15

0

15

Page 2

Valuations
$0.00
$134,120.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$134,120.00



Page 3

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD
DATE SELECTION 1/2020

1/2020 1/2019 1/2020 1/2019

Living Units Units Units Units Units
MANUFACTURED HOMES 0 1 0 0
BASEMENT FINISH 0 0 0 0
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES 0 0 0 0
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER 0 0 0 0
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION 2 8 0 0
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 0 2 0 0

Total 2 11 0 0



