PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD DATE SELECTION 1/2020

	1/2020		1/2019		1/2020		1/2019	
Census Code	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	0	\$0.00	2	\$381,227.20	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	2	\$461,045.04	8	\$1,452,182.16	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
MANUFACTURED HOMES	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES	1	\$2,232.00	1	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER	4	\$300,350.00	8	\$550,500.00	4	\$157,775.00	1	\$41,750.00
HOME OCCUPATION	0	\$0.00	2	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BASEMENT FINISH	6	\$80,560.00	20	\$269,191.00	2	\$19,968.00	3	\$49,790.00
RESIDENTIAL	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$0.00
NEW SIGN PERMITS	4	\$11,700.00	12	\$39,499.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
SIGN ALTERATION	2	\$15,000.00	1	\$1,600.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER	0	\$0.00	1	\$23,090.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
COMMERCIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	2	\$19,740,000.00	1	\$29,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	15	\$2,214,531.07	12	\$7,239,679.00	0	\$0.00	2	\$770,000.00
Total	36	\$22,825,418.11	69	\$9,985,968.36	6	\$177,743.00	7	\$861,540.00

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD DATE SELECTION 1/2020

	1/2020 1/2019		2019	1/2020		1/2019		
Permit Type	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations	Permits	Valuations
BUILDING ELECTRIC	68	\$0.00	49	\$120,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL	88	\$2,786,255.00	97	\$752,982.00	13	\$117,120.00	15	\$134,120.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL FIREPLACE	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$3,000.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING MECHANICAL NEW CONSTRUCTION	1	\$23,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
BUILDING PLUMBING	16	\$1,136,105.79	10	\$446,564.00	3	\$36,298.50	0	\$0.00
Total	173	\$3,945,360.79	156	\$1,319,546.00	17	\$156,418.50	15	\$134,120.00

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - YTD DATE SELECTION 1/2020

	**************************************		**************************************	
	1/2020	1/2019	1/2020	1/2019
Living Units	Units	Units	Units	Units
MANUFACTURED HOMES	0	1	0	0
BASEMENT FINISH	0	0	0	0
DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED PORCHES	0	0	0	0
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER	0	0	0	0
ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE SEPARATION	2	8	0	0
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED	0	2	0	0
Total	2	11	0	0